
Utah State University 
Department of Music 
UNIVERSITY BANDS 

University Bands Performance Schedule, 2022-23 
 

 FALL, 2022  
   

Wednesday, Aug. 17-Sat. 
Aug 20 

Percussion Fundamentals Begin (FAC 104) All day 

   

Saturday, Aug. 20: Student Leadership Staff Workshop (FAC 104) All day 
 

Residence Hall Move-In for new marchers afternoon-evening 
   

Sunday, Aug. 21- Band Camp/Marching Fundamentals Begins All day 
   

Sat., Aug. 27: ​ (all FAC classrooms)  
   

Saturday, Aug. 27: Home F-ball vs. Connecticut 2:00 Kick-off** 
   

Saturday, Sept. 10: Home F-ball vs. Weber St. 5:00 Kick-off** 
   

Saturday, Sept. 24: Home F-ball vs. UNLV 5:00 Kick-off** 
   

Thursday, Sept. 29: Trip to BYU TBA** 
   

Friday, Sept. 30: Wind Orchestra Concert (DCH) 7:30 PM  
   

Saturday, Oct. 1: Bridgerland Band Invitational Exhibition Evening 
   

Saturday, Oct. 8: Homecoming Parade Early Morning + 
Afternoon 

 Home F-ball vs. Air Force TBA** 
   

*Thursday, Oct. 20: Wind Symphony (West Side Performing Arts Cntr.) 7:00 PM 
   

*Thursday, Oct. 27: Wind Orchestra Dress (DCH) 6:00-10:00 PM 
   

*Friday, Oct. 28: Wind Orchestra Concert (DCH) 7:30 PM  
   

Friday, Nov. 4: AMB Capital Campaign Performance Evening** 
   

Saturday, Nov. 5: Home F-ball vs. UNM 1:30 Kick-off** 
   

Friday, Nov. 18: Sounds of the Stadium Marching Band Concert 7:30 PM** 
   

Saturday, Nov. 19: Home F-ball vs. SDSU TBA** 
   

Mon-Tues, Nov. 21-22: Marching Band Inventory TBA 
   

Thursday, Dec. 1: Tri-State Dress (DCH) Wind Orch, Perc, Jazz, AMB 4:00 - 11:00 PM 
   

*Fri-Sat, 
Dec. 2-3: 

 
Tri-State Band Festival (DCH-104) 

 
8:00 AM - 11:00 PM 

   

Friday, Dec. 2: Tri-State Collage Concert (DCH) Wind, Perc, Jazz, AMB 8:00 PM concert 
   
   

*Saturday, Dec. 3: Tri-State Band Festival (DCH State -104) 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM 
 Tri- Finale Concert (DCH) 3:00 PM 
   

Saturday, Dec. 3: Mountain West Championship Game In necessary** 
   

*Monday, Dec. 5: Symphonic Band and Cache Wind Symphony (DCH) 7:30 PM 
   

TBA Band Banquet 6:00 PM 
   

Wednesday, Dec. 15: Bowl Game Rehearsal 2:30-4:20 PM 
   

Thursday, Dec. 16: Bowl Game Rehearsal 3:00-4:50 PM 
   

TBA: Bowl Game TBD TBD 
   
*  ​ Non-Marching Band Events  
**  ​ Football Kick-Off Times will be announced two weeks in advance; Band Report 

time is 2 1/2 hours before kick-off 
 

 

 
 



 
 
 SPRING, 2023 

 
 

Saturday, Feb. 11: Wind and Percussion Audition Day Call 797-3015 
   
Thursday, Feb. 16: Symphonic Band Dress and Concert (DCH) 1:30 - 11:00 PM 
   
Thursday, Feb. 23: Wind Orchestra/Symphonic Band Dress Rehearsal 

(DCH) 
1:30 - 11:00 PM 

   
Friday, Feb. 24: Wind Orchestra/Symphonic Band Concert (DCH) 1:30 - 11:00 PM 

[7:30 PM concert] 
   
Saturday, Feb. 25: Wind and Percussion Audition Day Call 797-3015 
   
Thursday, March 2: Wind Symphony (at Box Elder High School) 7:00 PM 
   
Wednesday, Mar. 29: J.H./Middle School Band Festival (DCH) 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 
   
Thursday, Apr. 13: Cache Wind Symphony/Chamber Ens. (DCH) 1:30-11:00 PM 

[7:30 PM concert] 
   
Friday, Apr. 14: Symphonic Band Concert (DCH) with the Salt 

Lake Symphonic Winds 
1:30-11:00 PM 
[7:30 PM concert] 

   
Thursday, Apr. 20: Wind Orchestra Dress Rehearsal (DCH) 1:30-11:00 PM 

 
Friday, Apr. 21: High School Band Festival (DCH) 8:30 AM-5:00 PM 

 
 Wind Orchestra (DCH) 6:00-11:00 PM 

[7:30 PM concert] 
   
Thursday, May 4:  
 
Thursday, May 11: 

Commencement (Wind Orchestra) 
 
Junior High/M.S. Band Clinic (DCH,  
& reserve all music classrooms for this event) 

Morning 
 
8:30 AM –  
5:00 PM 

   
 
 
All band concerts should include the reservation of Room 104 from 2 hours 
before to 2 hours after 


